Track Day

CB Experience CAPUAVA

24/09/2023

CB Experience 24/09/23

Track CB Experience

4C

Qualificacao

24/09/2023 11:24- . .

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia
(145) JUNINHO TRUDES
1 2:14.511 +16.795 11:35:37.982
2 11:37:35.698
3 1:59.527 +1.811 11:39:35.225
4 1:59.256 +1.540 11:41:34.481
5 2:01.180 +3.464 11:43:35.661
6 1:59.818 +2.102 11:45:35.479
(126) MATHEUS MENDES DE MO
1 2:12.813 +14.137 11:35:37.890
2 - 11:37:36.566
3 1:58.968 +0.292 11:39:35.534
4 1:59.689 +1.013 11:41:35.223
5 2:01.131 +2.455 11:43:36.354
6 2:00.096 +1.420 11:45:36.450
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